Tender Documents without earnest money will be summarily rejected. EMD is 

exempted for MSMEs/NSIC registered suppliers 

2. The tender document can be downloaded from the Institute’s website, please deposit the 

non-refundable Tender Document Fee of Rs.1,000/-+GST extra i.e.(Rs. 1,180/-) (Rupees 

One Thousand One Hundred Eighty only) in the form of Demand draft drawn in favor of 

IIIT-Delhi Collections”, payable at New Delhi or may deposit Rs.1,180/-with the F&A 

division of the Institute and enclose the receipt with the filled up tender document. 

3. The Extended last date for submission of bid is 24th February, 2026 up to 3:00 PM.